
2023-2024 Middle School Virtual Challenge Meet #1 Results
Listening Skills (5/6) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 San Saba MS Wiley Murray, Siler Walts, Emily Mays 2A 29 176
2 Grady MS Nathan Sanders, Braylan Creech, Paxton Ybarra 1A 8 165
3 Olney MS Trent Berngen, Leigha Hampton, Pace Hargis 2A 9 153
4 Groveton MS Meredith Love, Sophia Cathey, Carsen Morris 2A 20 146
5 Seymour MS Isabel Harrington, Micah Willden, Jayden Gusman 2A 9 135
6 Callisburg MS Alexie Lemons, Easton Miller, Zane Smith 3A 10 129
7 Nazareth MS Drew Bennett, Blakely Kleman, Colton Bennett 1A 4 126
8 White Oak MS Jaxon Hale, Jake Owens, Mary Rector 3A 15 122
9 Gail Borden MS Amelia Miller, Cooper Thomas, Max Guerrero 1A 6 119
10 Archer City MS Rigen, Kinsler, Blake 2A 9 100
11 Veribest MS Madison Pehl, Aiden Rojo, Gunner Cary 1A 11 95
12 Muenster MS Jayden Lutkenhaus, Cylar Kemp, Zayley Schilling 2A 13 89
13 Whiteface MS Anahi Dominguez, Landry Gresham, Oziel Gandara 1A 7 65



Listening Skills (5/6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Grady MS Nathan Sanders, Braylan Creech, Paxton Ybarra 1A 8 165
2 Nazareth MS Drew Bennett, Blakely Kleman, Colton Bennett 1A 4 126
3 Gail Borden MS Amelia Miller, Cooper Thomas, Max Guerrero 1A 6 119
4 Veribest MS Madison Pehl, Aiden Rojo, Gunner Cary 1A 11 95
5 Whiteface MS Anahi Dominguez, Landry Gresham, Oziel Gandara 1A 7 65



Listening Skills (5/6) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 San Saba MS Wiley Murray, Siler Walts, Emily Mays 2A 29 176
2 Olney MS Trent Berngen, Leigha Hampton, Pace Hargis 2A 9 153
3 Groveton MS Meredith Love, Sophia Cathey, Carsen Morris 2A 20 146
4 Seymour MS Isabel Harrington, Micah Willden, Jayden Gusman 2A 9 135
5 Archer City MS Rigen, Kinsler, Blake 2A 9 100
6 Muenster MS Jayden Lutkenhaus, Cylar Kemp, Zayley Schilling 2A 13 89



Listening Skills (5/6) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Callisburg MS Alexie Lemons, Easton Miller, Zane Smith 3A 10 129
2 White Oak MS Jaxon Hale, Jake Owens, Mary Rector 3A 15 122



Listening Skills (5/6) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Wiley Murray San Saba MS 2A 29 5 64
2 Trent Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 6 62
3 Siler Walts San Saba MS 2A 29 6 57
3 Meredith Love Groveton MS 2A 20 5 57
5 Nathan Sanders Grady MS 1A 8 5 56
6 Braylan Creech Grady MS 1A 8 6 55
6 Alexie Lemons Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 55
6 Emily Mays San Saba MS 2A 29 6 55
9 Paxton Ybarra Grady MS 1A 8 5 54
9 Oliver Hernandez Grady MS 1A 8 6 54
11 Caleb Tunnell Grady MS 1A 8 5 50
11 Madison Pehl Veribest MS 1A 11 5 50
13 Isabel Harrington Seymour MS 2A 9 5 49
13 Jaxon Hale White Oak MS 3A 15 6 49
15 Jayden Lutkenhaus Muenster MS 2A 13 6 48
16 Sophia Cathey Groveton MS 2A 20 5 47
17 Gage Faulkner San Saba MS 2A 29 6 46
17 Leigha Hampton Olney MS 2A 9 6 46
19 Amelia Miller Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 45
19 Pace Hargis Olney MS 2A 9 6 45
19 Drew Bennett Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 45
22 Blakely Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 44
22 Micah Willden Seymour MS 2A 9 6 44
24 Bobby Verette San Saba MS 2A 29 5 43
25 Carsen Morris Groveton MS 2A 20 6 42
25 Jake Owens White Oak MS 3A 15 6 42
25 Jayden Gusman Seymour MS 2A 9 6 42
28 Kali Jolly Grady MS 1A 8 5 40
28 Gracie Deatherage Grady MS 1A 8 6 40
28 Cade Hope Olney MS 2A 9 6 40
28 Jace Weston Grady MS 1A 8 6 40
32 Cooper Thomas Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 39
32 Kane Holmes Groveton MS 2A 20 6 39



32 Easton Miller Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 39
35 Colton Bennett Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 37
35 Brock Hamilton Grady MS 1A 8 6 37
35 Jace Stewardson San Saba MS 2A 29 6 37
35 Laney Kimbro Olney MS 2A 9 6 37
39 Adalyn O'Connor Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 35
39 Max Guerrero Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 35
39 Nataleigh McAnally Olney MS 2A 9 6 35
39 Remi Neyland San Saba MS 2A 29 5 35
39 Zane Smith Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 35
39 Rigen Archer City MS 2A 9 6 35
39 Clara Symank Olney MS 2A 9 6 35
46 Anahi Dominguez Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 34
47 Kinsler Archer City MS 2A 9 6 33
48 Brant White Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 32
48 Noah Raef Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 32
48 Blake Archer City MS 2A 9 6 32
48 Miles Branum Olney MS 2A 9 6 32
52 Noah Hinojosa Grady MS 1A 8 6 31
52 Evelyn Farris Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 31
52 Lakoda Wells Grady MS 1A 8 6 31
52 Mary Rector White Oak MS 3A 15 6 31
56 Kesley Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 30
56 Barrett Brockman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 30
56 Gemma Pohlmeier Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 30
56 Aiden Rojo Veribest MS 1A 11 5 30
60 Jaylee Gwinn Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 28
60 Kaleb Mendoza Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 28
62 Liam Archer Groveton MS 2A 20 5 27
63 Cash Hochstein Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 26
64 Raysen Phillips Groveton MS 2A 20 6 25
65 Preston Collier Grady MS 1A 8 6 24
65 Kasen Williams Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 24
65 Brian Rocha San Saba MS 2A 29 5 24
68 Sterling Foster Grady MS 1A 8 6 23
68 Cylar Kemp Muenster MS 2A 13 6 23
68 Reece Wooldridge Archer City MS 2A 9 6 23



71 Jentry Bibb Seymour MS 2A 9 6 22
72 Jadyn Newsome San Saba MS 2A 29 5 21
72 Rextyn Hunt San Saba MS 2A 29 5 21
72 Landry Gresham Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 21
72 Jose Estrada Archer City MS 2A 9 6 21
76 Ryland Ward San Saba MS 2A 29 5 20
76 Kinlei Vogel San Saba MS 2A 29 5 20
78 Mary Beth Moore White Oak MS 3A 15 6 19
79 Zayley Schilling Muenster MS 2A 13 5 18
80 Sutton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 5 17
80 Aiden Mata Grady MS 1A 8 6 17
82 Eternity Aguilar Medina MS 1A 31 6 15
82 Gunner Cary Veribest MS 1A 11 5 15
82 Bella Pena Veribest MS 1A 11 5 15
85 Bella Lewis Seymour MS 2A 9 5 14
86 Olivia Ermis Seymour MS 2A 9 5 12
87 Isaac Rodriguez San Saba MS 2A 29 5 11
88 Oziel Gandara Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 10
88 Nathan McFarland Groveton MS 2A 20 6 10
88 Natalie Harvey Seymour MS 2A 9 6 10
88 Kayzlee Arnold Seymour MS 2A 9 6 10
88 JC Deeds San Saba MS 2A 29 6 10
93 Justin Hernandez-Nunez Groveton MS 2A 20 5 9
93 Cooper Turner Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 9
93 Kimberly Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 11 5 9
96 Olivia Perez San Saba MS 2A 29 5 8
96 Valentina Paez San Saba MS 2A 29 5 8
96 Nolyn Feemster Veribest MS 1A 11 5 8
99 Maci Coker Muenster MS 2A 13 6 7
99 Braxton Minter Seymour MS 2A 9 6 7
101 Karli Klement Muenster MS 2A 13 5 6
102 Aiden Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 5 3
102 Evan Miller Seymour MS 2A 9 5 3
102 Willow Fitzpatrick Seymour MS 2A 9 5 3
105 Chevy Ford Muenster MS 2A 13 6 2
105 Mackenzie Strickland Seymour MS 2A 9 6 2
107 Dallas Pigford Groveton MS 2A 20 5 1



107 Sophie Garza Veribest MS 1A 11 5 1
109 Lizbeth Perez San Saba MS 2A 29 5 0
109 Juan Macias San Saba MS 2A 29 5 0
111 McGara Patterson Muenster MS 2A 13 5 -9
112 Carlie Curry Medina MS 1A 31 6 -13
113 Addisyn Arriaga Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 -15



Listening Skills (5/6) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Nathan Sanders Grady MS 1A 8 5 56
2 Braylan Creech Grady MS 1A 8 6 55
3 Paxton Ybarra Grady MS 1A 8 5 54
3 Oliver Hernandez Grady MS 1A 8 6 54
5 Caleb Tunnell Grady MS 1A 8 5 50
5 Madison Pehl Veribest MS 1A 11 5 50
7 Amelia Miller Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 45
7 Drew Bennett Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 45
9 Blakely Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 44
10 Kali Jolly Grady MS 1A 8 5 40
10 Gracie Deatherage Grady MS 1A 8 6 40
10 Jace Weston Grady MS 1A 8 6 40
13 Cooper Thomas Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 39
14 Colton Bennett Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 37
14 Brock Hamilton Grady MS 1A 8 6 37
16 Adalyn O'Connor Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 35
16 Max Guerrero Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 35
18 Anahi Dominguez Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 34
19 Brant White Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 32
19 Noah Raef Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 32
21 Noah Hinojosa Grady MS 1A 8 6 31
21 Evelyn Farris Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 31
21 Lakoda Wells Grady MS 1A 8 6 31
24 Kesley Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 30
24 Barrett Brockman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 30
24 Gemma Pohlmeier Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 30
24 Aiden Rojo Veribest MS 1A 11 5 30
28 Jaylee Gwinn Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 28
29 Cash Hochstein Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 26
30 Preston Collier Grady MS 1A 8 6 24
30 Kasen Williams Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 24
32 Sterling Foster Grady MS 1A 8 6 23
33 Landry Gresham Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 21



34 Aiden Mata Grady MS 1A 8 6 17
35 Eternity Aguilar Medina MS 1A 31 6 15
35 Gunner Cary Veribest MS 1A 11 5 15
35 Bella Pena Veribest MS 1A 11 5 15
38 Oziel Gandara Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 10
39 Cooper Turner Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 9
39 Kimberly Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 11 5 9
41 Nolyn Feemster Veribest MS 1A 11 5 8
42 Sophie Garza Veribest MS 1A 11 5 1
43 Carlie Curry Medina MS 1A 31 6 -13
44 Addisyn Arriaga Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 -15



Listening Skills (5/6) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Wiley Murray San Saba MS 2A 29 5 64
2 Trent Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 6 62
3 Siler Walts San Saba MS 2A 29 6 57
3 Meredith Love Groveton MS 2A 20 5 57
5 Emily Mays San Saba MS 2A 29 6 55
6 Isabel Harrington Seymour MS 2A 9 5 49
7 Jayden Lutkenhaus Muenster MS 2A 13 6 48
8 Sophia Cathey Groveton MS 2A 20 5 47
9 Gage Faulkner San Saba MS 2A 29 6 46
9 Leigha Hampton Olney MS 2A 9 6 46
11 Pace Hargis Olney MS 2A 9 6 45
12 Micah Willden Seymour MS 2A 9 6 44
13 Bobby Verette San Saba MS 2A 29 5 43
14 Carsen Morris Groveton MS 2A 20 6 42
14 Jayden Gusman Seymour MS 2A 9 6 42
16 Cade Hope Olney MS 2A 9 6 40
17 Kane Holmes Groveton MS 2A 20 6 39
18 Jace Stewardson San Saba MS 2A 29 6 37
18 Laney Kimbro Olney MS 2A 9 6 37
20 Nataleigh McAnally Olney MS 2A 9 6 35
20 Remi Neyland San Saba MS 2A 29 5 35
20 Rigen Archer City MS 2A 9 6 35
20 Clara Symank Olney MS 2A 9 6 35
24 Kinsler Archer City MS 2A 9 6 33
25 Blake Archer City MS 2A 9 6 32
25 Miles Branum Olney MS 2A 9 6 32
27 Liam Archer Groveton MS 2A 20 5 27
28 Raysen Phillips Groveton MS 2A 20 6 25
29 Brian Rocha San Saba MS 2A 29 5 24
30 Cylar Kemp Muenster MS 2A 13 6 23
30 Reece Wooldridge Archer City MS 2A 9 6 23
32 Jentry Bibb Seymour MS 2A 9 6 22
33 Jadyn Newsome San Saba MS 2A 29 5 21



33 Rextyn Hunt San Saba MS 2A 29 5 21
33 Jose Estrada Archer City MS 2A 9 6 21
36 Ryland Ward San Saba MS 2A 29 5 20
36 Kinlei Vogel San Saba MS 2A 29 5 20
38 Zayley Schilling Muenster MS 2A 13 5 18
39 Sutton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 5 17
40 Bella Lewis Seymour MS 2A 9 5 14
41 Olivia Ermis Seymour MS 2A 9 5 12
42 Isaac Rodriguez San Saba MS 2A 29 5 11
43 Nathan McFarland Groveton MS 2A 20 6 10
43 Natalie Harvey Seymour MS 2A 9 6 10
43 Kayzlee Arnold Seymour MS 2A 9 6 10
43 JC Deeds San Saba MS 2A 29 6 10
47 Justin Hernandez-Nunez Groveton MS 2A 20 5 9
48 Olivia Perez San Saba MS 2A 29 5 8
48 Valentina Paez San Saba MS 2A 29 5 8
50 Maci Coker Muenster MS 2A 13 6 7
50 Braxton Minter Seymour MS 2A 9 6 7
52 Karli Klement Muenster MS 2A 13 5 6
53 Aiden Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 5 3
53 Evan Miller Seymour MS 2A 9 5 3
53 Willow Fitzpatrick Seymour MS 2A 9 5 3
56 Chevy Ford Muenster MS 2A 13 6 2
56 Mackenzie Strickland Seymour MS 2A 9 6 2
58 Dallas Pigford Groveton MS 2A 20 5 1
59 Lizbeth Perez San Saba MS 2A 29 5 0
59 Juan Macias San Saba MS 2A 29 5 0
61 McGara Patterson Muenster MS 2A 13 5 -9



Listening Skills (5/6) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Alexie Lemons Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 55
2 Jaxon Hale White Oak MS 3A 15 6 49
3 Jake Owens White Oak MS 3A 15 6 42
4 Easton Miller Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 39
5 Zane Smith Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 35
6 Mary Rector White Oak MS 3A 15 6 31
7 Kaleb Mendoza Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 28
8 Mary Beth Moore White Oak MS 3A 15 6 19



Listening Skills (5/6) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Wiley Murray San Saba MS 2A 29 5 64
2 Meredith Love Groveton MS 2A 20 5 57
3 Nathan Sanders Grady MS 1A 8 5 56
4 Paxton Ybarra Grady MS 1A 8 5 54
5 Caleb Tunnell Grady MS 1A 8 5 50
5 Madison Pehl Veribest MS 1A 11 5 50
7 Isabel Harrington Seymour MS 2A 9 5 49
8 Sophia Cathey Groveton MS 2A 20 5 47
9 Amelia Miller Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 45
10 Blakely Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 44
11 Bobby Verette San Saba MS 2A 29 5 43
12 Kali Jolly Grady MS 1A 8 5 40
13 Cooper Thomas Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 39
14 Colton Bennett Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 37
15 Max Guerrero Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 35
15 Remi Neyland San Saba MS 2A 29 5 35
17 Kesley Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 30
17 Barrett Brockman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 30
17 Aiden Rojo Veribest MS 1A 11 5 30
20 Jaylee Gwinn Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 28
21 Liam Archer Groveton MS 2A 20 5 27
22 Kasen Williams Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 24
22 Brian Rocha San Saba MS 2A 29 5 24
24 Jadyn Newsome San Saba MS 2A 29 5 21
24 Rextyn Hunt San Saba MS 2A 29 5 21
26 Ryland Ward San Saba MS 2A 29 5 20
26 Kinlei Vogel San Saba MS 2A 29 5 20
28 Zayley Schilling Muenster MS 2A 13 5 18
29 Sutton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 5 17
30 Gunner Cary Veribest MS 1A 11 5 15
30 Bella Pena Veribest MS 1A 11 5 15
32 Bella Lewis Seymour MS 2A 9 5 14
33 Olivia Ermis Seymour MS 2A 9 5 12



34 Isaac Rodriguez San Saba MS 2A 29 5 11
35 Justin Hernandez-Nunez Groveton MS 2A 20 5 9
35 Kimberly Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 11 5 9
37 Olivia Perez San Saba MS 2A 29 5 8
37 Valentina Paez San Saba MS 2A 29 5 8
37 Nolyn Feemster Veribest MS 1A 11 5 8
40 Karli Klement Muenster MS 2A 13 5 6
41 Aiden Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 5 3
41 Evan Miller Seymour MS 2A 9 5 3
41 Willow Fitzpatrick Seymour MS 2A 9 5 3
44 Dallas Pigford Groveton MS 2A 20 5 1
44 Sophie Garza Veribest MS 1A 11 5 1
46 Lizbeth Perez San Saba MS 2A 29 5 0
46 Juan Macias San Saba MS 2A 29 5 0
48 McGara Patterson Muenster MS 2A 13 5 -9



Listening Skills (5/6) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Trent Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 6 62
2 Siler Walts San Saba MS 2A 29 6 57
3 Braylan Creech Grady MS 1A 8 6 55
3 Alexie Lemons Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 55
3 Emily Mays San Saba MS 2A 29 6 55
6 Oliver Hernandez Grady MS 1A 8 6 54
7 Jaxon Hale White Oak MS 3A 15 6 49
8 Jayden Lutkenhaus Muenster MS 2A 13 6 48
9 Gage Faulkner San Saba MS 2A 29 6 46
9 Leigha Hampton Olney MS 2A 9 6 46
11 Pace Hargis Olney MS 2A 9 6 45
11 Drew Bennett Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 45
13 Micah Willden Seymour MS 2A 9 6 44
14 Carsen Morris Groveton MS 2A 20 6 42
14 Jake Owens White Oak MS 3A 15 6 42
14 Jayden Gusman Seymour MS 2A 9 6 42
17 Gracie Deatherage Grady MS 1A 8 6 40
17 Cade Hope Olney MS 2A 9 6 40
17 Jace Weston Grady MS 1A 8 6 40
20 Kane Holmes Groveton MS 2A 20 6 39
20 Easton Miller Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 39
22 Brock Hamilton Grady MS 1A 8 6 37
22 Jace Stewardson San Saba MS 2A 29 6 37
22 Laney Kimbro Olney MS 2A 9 6 37
25 Adalyn O'Connor Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 35
25 Nataleigh McAnally Olney MS 2A 9 6 35
25 Zane Smith Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 35
25 Rigen Archer City MS 2A 9 6 35
25 Clara Symank Olney MS 2A 9 6 35
30 Anahi Dominguez Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 34
31 Kinsler Archer City MS 2A 9 6 33
32 Brant White Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 32
32 Noah Raef Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 32



32 Blake Archer City MS 2A 9 6 32
32 Miles Branum Olney MS 2A 9 6 32
36 Noah Hinojosa Grady MS 1A 8 6 31
36 Evelyn Farris Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 31
36 Lakoda Wells Grady MS 1A 8 6 31
36 Mary Rector White Oak MS 3A 15 6 31
40 Gemma Pohlmeier Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 30
41 Kaleb Mendoza Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 28
42 Cash Hochstein Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 26
43 Raysen Phillips Groveton MS 2A 20 6 25
44 Preston Collier Grady MS 1A 8 6 24
45 Sterling Foster Grady MS 1A 8 6 23
45 Cylar Kemp Muenster MS 2A 13 6 23
45 Reece Wooldridge Archer City MS 2A 9 6 23
48 Jentry Bibb Seymour MS 2A 9 6 22
49 Landry Gresham Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 21
49 Jose Estrada Archer City MS 2A 9 6 21
51 Mary Beth Moore White Oak MS 3A 15 6 19
52 Aiden Mata Grady MS 1A 8 6 17
53 Eternity Aguilar Medina MS 1A 31 6 15
54 Oziel Gandara Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 10
54 Nathan McFarland Groveton MS 2A 20 6 10
54 Natalie Harvey Seymour MS 2A 9 6 10
54 Kayzlee Arnold Seymour MS 2A 9 6 10
54 JC Deeds San Saba MS 2A 29 6 10
59 Cooper Turner Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 9
60 Maci Coker Muenster MS 2A 13 6 7
60 Braxton Minter Seymour MS 2A 9 6 7
62 Chevy Ford Muenster MS 2A 13 6 2
62 Mackenzie Strickland Seymour MS 2A 9 6 2
64 Carlie Curry Medina MS 1A 31 6 -13
65 Addisyn Arriaga Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 -15


